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Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Company 
Former Name New Name No. 

Quintrix Holdings Limited Interfresh Limited AK. 479191 

S. HARK, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

3787 

Date of 
Change 

28/9/90 

cc11005 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Hartmann Holdings (No. 5) Limited Tasman Forestry (Nelson) Limited 
D. Mcfarlane & Company Limited J. Kingston & Company Limited 
P. & C. Gifkins Holdings Limited Wildflowers N.Z. (1990) Limited 
Runyard Holdings Limited Auckland Credit & Collections Limited 
Crossan's Car Sales Limited Euro Pacific Motor Company Limited 

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

AK. 450358 
AK. 000816 
AK. 105452 
AK. 379251 
AK. 069257 

20/8/90 
1/8/90 

28/8/90 
17/9/90 
22/9/90 

cc11003 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Professional Woodworking Limited 

Mercurius Finance Limited 
Ted Bates New Zealand Limited 

James Don Pharmaceuticals Limited 
Australasian Export Import Limited 
Project Coordination Specialists Limited 
Caesar's Private Club Limited 
Clypex Mining Limited 
Ballinger Bros. Limited 
M.C.Naylor & Co. No. 7 Limited 
Paine Belcher International Investments 

Limited 
BNZ Equity Limited 

S. J. REWETI, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Professional Home Improvements Group 
Limited 

The Mobile Mechanic Co Limited 
Backer Spielvogel Bates New Zealand 

Limited 
Gresham Fast Photos Limited 
Colutea Resources Limited 
R Hawes Limited 
Limousine Services (1990) Limited 
Johnston's Coachlines Limited 
Raygil Holdings Limited 
Cascade Intellectual Properties Limited 
Solinka Investments Limited 

BNZ Property Holdings Limited 

WN. 410716 

WN. 032460 
WN. 000990 

WN. 022250 
WN. 477058 
WN. 466863 
WN. 039616 
WN. 230622 
WN. 002843 
WN. 476482 
WN. 330179 

WN. 332269 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Gisborne: 

Company 
Former Name New Name No. 

Gisborne Bread Deliveries Limited Gisborne Homestyle Bakeries Limited GS. 151302 

N. L. MANNING, District Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

13/9/90 

419190 
12/9/90 

13/9/90 
17/9/90 
31/8/90 
17/9/90 
17/9/90 
14/9/90 

7/9/90 
14/9/90 

10/9/90 

cc10992 

Date of 
Change 

25/9/90 

cc11076 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

H.C.S. Butchery (1964) Limited 
Taupo Honey Centre Limited 
Lims Sports Spectrum Limited 
Cordon Holdings Limited 
Laminated Lumber Limited 
Paperback Software (N.Z.) Limited 
Signs and Displays (Hamilton) Limited 
Littledale Investments Limited 
Robert's Sewing Machine Specialists Limited 
Te Rapa Motors (1969) Limited 
H.W. Hoyle Limited 
Tawa Deer Park Limited 
Mahoenui Garage Limited 
Morgan Clinic Holdings Limited 
Wellington Pavilion Holding Company Limited 
Stacullum Investments Twelve Limited 
Stacullum Investments Eleven Limited 
Mac Chap No.23 Limited 

G B & B A Cotter Limited 
Honey Village Limited 
Accura Investments Limited 
Hauraki Bulk Spreader Limited 
Crisp Construction Limited 
Software New Zealand Limited 
First Realty Limited 
Curraghmore Holdings Limited 
Anti-Skid Systems New Zealand Limited 
Lake Road Enerty Centre Limited 
Anivege Enterprises Limited 
Deer Resources Limited 
C.J. & D.R. Hickman Diggers Limited 
Ashton Storm Associates Limited 
Powermac Holdings Limited 
Best Fresh Limited 
Bacon Factory Limited 
Frankton Meats Limited 

HN. 181374 
HN.188909 
HN.198740 
HN. 477988 
HN. 265948 
HN. 286428 
HN. 192692 
HN. 469502 
HN. 198551 
HN. 190192 
HN. 178166 
HN. 412847 
HN. 183268 
HN. 473878 
HN. 375036 
HN. 468095 
HN. 468093 
HN. 479256 

29/8/90 
29/8/90 
23/8/90 
31/8/90 
31/8/90 
28/8/90 
28/8/90 
28/8/90 
29/8/90 
29/8/90 
22/8/90 
8/9/90 
6/9190 
6/9/90 
6/9190 
519190 
7/9/90 

10/9/90 


